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Product datasheet Z00M code : 1185. .00

«Description

EN Spot for halogen lamp in solid aluminum. ZOOM is an elegant spot that is adaptable to different
bases. This quality luminary is manufactured by machining process, installed by itself or in groups,
this is an attractive solution for many indoor lighting applications.

Class 1-CE
Color: 00 - Natural brushed aluminum

FR Spot pour ampoule halogéne en aluminium massif. ZOOM est un spot élégant adaptable sur
différentes bases. Ce luminaire de qualité est fabriqué par procédé d’'usinage, il peut étre installé seul
ou en groupe, c'est une solution intéressante pour de nombreuses installations d’éclairage intérieur.
Classe 1 - CE
Couleur: 00 - Aluminium brossé naturel

NL Spot voor halogeenlamp in geborsteld aluminium. ZOOM is een spot met een tijdloos design, dat
zich op verschillende basis plaaten laat plaatsen. Dit kwaliteitsproduct is geproduceerd door eigen
bewerkingsproces en kan alleen of in groep geplaatst worden. de ideale oplossing voor tal van binnen
verlichtings projecten.
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Product code : 1185. .00
Code produit :
Produkt-Code :

Power :

Puissance : max. 50W

Leistung :

Lamptype :

Type de lampe : 1 x QPAR 16

Leuchtentyp :

Soquet : GU10

Driver type :

Convertisseur :

Konverter :

Voltage: 230V

Light diffusion angle ° :

Classification : CE-Class |

Colour :

Couleur : Natural brushed aluminum

Farbe :
1: 5cm

Height : 2:15¢em
4:25cm
6:35cm

Material :

Matériaux : Solid aluminum

Material :

Origin :

Origine : Made in Belgium

Herkunft :

Weight: 0,15kg

Dimmable : yes

Adjustable : yes

Warranty : .

Garantie - 2 years + 3 years optional

Glass type :
Type de verre :
Glastyp :
Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden. Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.
Sous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice. Anderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.

Page 2/2 Date: 28/09/2015



